B
u
ssm
a
n
n
®
M

90.6
 [3.6]
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Base
❏
1 – Fuse / C.B. Base
20 Fuse Positions
(10 on each side)
2 – Micro Relay Base
5 Micro Relays with 10 Fuses / C.B.
3 – Mini Relay Base
3 Mini (or Micro) Relays with 10 Fuses / C.B.
4 – Non Bussed Version
3 Mini or 5 Micro Relays and 10 Fuses/C.B.
5 – Partially Bussed Version
3 Unbussed Mini or 5 Unbussed Micro Relays
and 10 Bussed Fuses/C.B.
6 – Partially Bussed Version
3 Bussed Mini or 5 Bussed Micro Relays
and 10 Unbussed Fuses/C.B.
Hardware
❏    –
0 – No nuts
1 – Nuts (bulk)
2 – Nuts
(assembled)
3 – No nuts, end
caps ( bulk)
4 – No nuts,
end caps
(assembled)
5 – Nuts and end
caps (in bulk)
6 – Nuts and
end caps
(assembled)
Terminal Cavity
❏    –
Blank – Standard
Delphi 280®
A – AMP® series
Cover
❏
0 – No cover
1 – Fuse cover
2 – Relay / circuit
breaker
(C.B.) cover
Marking Options
❏
Blank – Std. marking
(Consult factory for
special options.)
Mounting Brackets
❏❏❏❏ – ❏❏❏❏ –B  0 2 8 7 0 1  2
RTMR Stud End Cap
❏❏❏❏ – ❏❏❏❏B  0 6 6 7 0 0  8
Material
❏
O – Plated steel
P – Stainless steel
RTMR OPTIONS
RTMR
Mounting Bracket
RTMR (STUD)
End cap/cover